Nearpurg Froducing Co.
Dagger Draw 3] Fed. 45
Eddy County, NM

2:1

450

651

865
1,104
1,310
1,558
1,808
2,054
2,554
3,054
3,546
4,045
4,262
4,487
4,574
4,627
4,722
4,832
4,920
5,014
3,098
5,158
3,231
5,325
5,419
5,501
5,607
5,698
5,843
5,963
6,083

1-1/4
1-1/4

1=3/4
2-3/4
2~1/&
2-1/4
1-3/4
1-3/4
1-1/2
1-1/2

1-3/4
2-1/4
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/4
3-1/4

3-3/4
3-3/4

3-3/4
4=3/4
4-1/4

3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2
3-1/2

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLARD

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

- 6,196 3
6,689 3
7,185 2
7,583 1
8,020 1

By: Ray )getarson

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me

this

day of _September

, 1993 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalt of PETERSON DRILLING COHPzY.

My Commission Expires:8/2/96

Notary Publie for%uidland

County, Taxas

ALICE KERL
Notary Publie
Stote of Texos

on Expres 8-2.96




