STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT

3 3

221	1-1/4	6,196
450	1-1/4	6,689
651	1	7,185
865	1-3/4	7,583
1,104	2-3/4	8,020
1,310	2-1/4	0,020
1,558	2-1/4	
1,808	1-3/4	
2,054	1-3/4	
2,554	1-1/2	
3,054	1-1/2	
3,546	i	
4,045	1-3/4	
4,262	2-1/4	
4,487	3-1/2	
4,574	3-1/2	
4,627	3-1/4	
4,722	3-1/4	
4,832	4	
4,920	4	
5,014	3-3/4	
5,098	3-3/4	
5,159	4	
5,231	3-3/4	
5,325	4-1/4	
5,419	4-1/4	
5,501	4	
5,607	4	
5,698	3-1/2	
5,843	3-1/2	
5,963	3-1/2	
• · • - · ·		

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

6.083

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

3-1/2

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 8th day of September , 1993, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

Notary Public for Midland

County, Texas

